
Wednesday, May 5, 6:00am Registration (residents, online only)

Thursday, May 6, 6:00am Registration (non-residents/in person)

Saturday, May 22, 7:30am Parents Meeting @ Centennial

Monday, May 24 Practices Begin

Thursday, June 3 Sunrise Sharks @ Sea Turtles

TBA Picture Day

Thursday, June 10 Sea Turtles @ Centennial Stingrays

Thursday, June 17 Peoria Piranhas @ Sea Turtles

Saturday, June 26 Sea Turtles @ Sunrise Sharks

Friday, July 2 Sea Turtles @ Peoria Piranhas

Saturday, July 3 Splash & Dash @ Sunrise

Thursday, July 8 Centennial Stingrays @ Sea Turtles

Tuesday, July 13 Championship Entries Due

Friday, July 16 Friday Championships

Saturday, July 17 Saturday Championships

Saturday, July 17, 5:00pm Team Party @ Centennial

Centennial Sea Turtles



SWIM MEET BREAKDOWN

6 & under 7-8 9-10 11 & older

Swim Meet 1 25 Free, 25 Back, 

100 Free Relay

25 Free, 25 Back, 

100 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Back,

200 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Back, 200 

Free Relay

Swim Meet 2 25 Free, 25 Breast, 

100 Free Relay

25 Free, 25 Breast, 

100 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Breast,

100 Medley Relay

50 Free (15-18=100 Free) 

50 Breast, 200 Medley 

Relay

Swim Meet 3 25 Free, 25 Fly,

100 Medley Relay

25 Free, 25 Fly,

100 Medley Relay

100 IM, 50 Free, 

25 Fly

100 IM, 50 Free, 50 Fly

Swim Meet 4 25 Free, 25 Back, 

100 Free Relay

25 Free, 25 Back, 

100 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Back,

200 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Back, 200 

Free Relay

Splash & Dash 25 Swim/100 Run 25 Swim/100 Run 100 Swim/400 Run 100 Swim/400 Run or

400 Swim/1600 Run

Swim Meet 5 25 Free, 25 Breast, 

100 Free Relay

25 Free, 25 Breast, 

100 Free Relay

50 Free, 50 Breast,

100 Medley Relay

50 Free (15-18=100 Free) 

50 Breast, 200 Medley 

Relay

Swim Meet 6 25 Free, 25 Fly,

100 Medley Relay

25 Free, 25 Fly,

100 Medley Relay

50 Free, 25 Fly,

100 IM

50 Free, 50 Back, 200 

Free Relay

Friday

Championships

25 Free, 25 Back, 

25 Breast, 25 Fly

25 Free, 25 Back, 

25 Breast, 25 Fly

50 Free, 50 Back, 

50 Breast, 25 Fly

50 Free, 50 Back, 50 

Breast, 50 Fly

Saturday

Championships

N/A 25 Free, 25 Back, 

25 Breast, 25 Fly

50 Free, 50 Back, 

50 Breast, 25 Fly,

100 IM

50 Free, 50 Back, 50 

Breast, 50 Fly, 100 IM,

100 Free (15-18 only)


